C'esta Toi 2: Unit 2C
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Horizonta
1) LION
5) ELEPHANT
8) HIPPOPOTAMUS
9) ANIMAL
11) IDEA
12) GORILLA
13) ZzOO
14) TIGER

2)
3)
4)
6)
7)
10)
12)

Vertical
FOOD
DOLPHIN
RIGHT AWAY
TO HAVE A PICNIC
PARK
FUNNY
BEAR
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